
 $27

 $29

 $31

 $33

 $35

 $37

 $39

 $41

 $43

 $45

M
ill
io
ns

Aug‐23 Sep‐23 Oct‐23 Nov‐23 Dec‐23 Jan‐24 Feb‐24 Mar‐24 Apr‐24 May‐24 Jun‐24 Jul‐24 Aug‐24
 Premium $36,216,563 $37,019,115 $37,950,419 $38,601,263 $38,855,071 $39,317,636 $39,797,726 $40,228,476 $40,733,191 $41,192,632 $41,896,148 $42,241,642 $42,930,685

Total Annual Premium In $Millions
(as of August 2024)


